
Ort: Rennbahncenter Tulln

Bewerb: Bison 

Datum: 21.02.2024

Gesamt

Platz Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Total

1 Ernst Brajer 209,74 210,34 420,08

2 Gerhard Neuhold 206,26 205,93 412,19

3 Franz Wessely 204,64 205,75 410,39

4 Gerhard Winkler 201,75 204,66 406,41

5 Bosch Per 202,19 202,93 405,12

6 Christian Melbinger 201,19 201,27 402,46

7 Werner Trawnitschek 200,36 201,81 402,17

8 Rudi Muhr 203,60 196,91 400,51

9 Andi Vanicek 194,61 199,50 394,11

10 Christian Höfinger 196,77 193,70 390,47

11 Herbert Drkac 194,45 195,03 389,48

12 Liebe Michael 189,54 191,13 380,67

13 Ludwig Jurenka 190,52 189,91 380,43

14 Poldi Karla 193,26 195,47 378,73

15 Herbert Fischer 190,06 187,63 377,69

- 7 Runden (Bodenfreiheit)

RACINGNEWS



Platz Name Spur 1 Spur 2 Spur 3 Spur 4 Spur 5 Gesamt Bestzeit Platz Zeit

1 Ernst Brajer 42 43 42,74 42 40 209,74 0,000 1 6,739

2 Gerhard Neuhold 41,26 42 42 41 40 206,26 0,000 2 6,826

3 Franz Wessely 41 41 42 40,64 40 204,64 0,000 4 6,912

4 Rudi Muhr 40 41,6 42 41 39 203,60 0,000 3 6,888

5 Bosch Per 41 40 41 41,19 39 202,19 0,000 8 7,039

6 Gerhard Winkler 41 41 40 40 39,75 201,75 0,000 10 7,073

7 Christian Melbinger 40 41,19 42 40 38 201,19 0,000 7 7,023

8 Werner Trawnitschek 40,36 41 40 39 40 200,36 0,000 6 7,009

9 Christian Höfinger 39,77 39 40 40 38 196,77 0,000 11 7,079

10 Andi Vanicek 39 40 39,61 39 37 194,61 0,000 12 7,147

11 Herbert Drkac 40 40 39 39 36,45 194,45 0,000 5 7,008

12 Poldi Karla 38 39 40,26 39 37 193,26 0,000 9 7,041

13 Ludwig Jurenka 39 38 39 38,52 36 190,52 0,000 14 7,318

14 Herbert Fischer 38 39,06 38 38 37 190,06 0,000 13 7,187

15 Liebe Michael 39 40 37 38 35,54 189,54 0,000 15 7,54

Platz Name Spur 1 Spur 2 Spur 3 Spur 4 Spur 5 Gesamt Bestzeit Platz Zeit

1 Ernst Brajer 42 43,34 43 42 40 210,34 0,000

2 Gerhard Neuhold 41 42 43 40,93 39 205,93 0,000

3 Franz Wessely 41,75 42 42 40 40 205,75 0,000

4 Gerhard Winkler 41 41,66 42 41 39 204,66 0,000

5 Bosch Per 40 41 41,93 41 39 202,93 0,000

6 Werner Trawnitschek 40,81 41 41 40 39 201,81 0,000

7 Christian Melbinger 41 41 40 40,27 39 201,27 0,000

8 Andi Vanicek 40 41 39,5 40 39 199,50 0,000

9 Rudi Muhr 40 41 41 39 35,91 196,91 0,000

10 Poldi Karla 37 40 39 40,47 39 195,47 0,000

11 Herbert Drkac 39 40,03 40 39 37 195,03 0,000

12 Christian Höfinger 38 40 39 39 37,7 193,70 0,000

13 Liebe Michael 39 40 40,13 37 35 191,13 0,000

14 Ludwig Jurenka 38,91 39 38 38 36 189,91 0,000

15 Herbert Fischer 38 38 38 36 37,63 187,63 0,000

Rennen Qualifikation

Rennen Qualifikation


